THE MEDICAL COLLEGE OF WISCONSIN, INC
TUITION AND FEES
2025-26

PHARMACY SCHOOL

Class of 2028 Class of 2027 Class of 2026
Tuition $ 53,296.00 $ 53,296.00 $ 53,296.00
PCOA 216.00 216.00 216.00
Experiential Education Fee 180.00 180.00 180.00
Student Services Fee 200.00 200.00 322.00
Pharmacy Student Alliance Fee 200.00 200.00 200.00
Technology Fee 200.00 200.00 200.00
Life/Disability Insurance * 66.00 66.00 66.00
Single Health Insurance ** 5,208.96 5,208.96 5,208.96
Total Tuition and Fees $ 59,566.96 $ 59,566.96 $ 59,688.96
One Half Total 29,783.48 29,783.48 29,844.48
Less One Half Tuition Deposit (50.00) - -
First Installment Total $ 29,733.48 $ 29,783.48 $ 29,844.48
Second Installment Total 29,733.48 29,783.48 29,844.48
TOTAL DUE AFTER DEPOSIT $ 59,466.96 $ 59,566.96 $ 59,688.96

Notes:

* Life/Disability insurance is mandatory.

** The health insurance coverage can be waived upon submitting proof of coverage by a parent,
spouse or private insurance. Additional plans are available for single+1, single+1+child, and family.

Students are required to have laptops with certain specifications, which can be purchased and are not
included in the amounts above.

The first installment of tuition and fees for all classes is due and payable on the last business day of
month that the term starts, July 31, 2025. The second installment is due January 31.

A late payment fee of $250 will be assessed for tuition paid after the due date.

9 Credits per term is considered full-time, anything less will be charged a per credit rate of $904 per
credit.
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2025-2026 MCW - Doctor of Pharmacy
Standard Maintenance Budget

Categories

Rent/Utilities (a)

Food/Household

Transportation by Car (b)
Personal/Clothing/Recreation
Books, Equipment & Supplies
Computer Purchase

Tuition

Student Fees (mandatory)

Life & Disability Insurance (mandatory)

Yearly Total

P1
12 months
July 2025-June 2026

$16,560
$6,000
$2,400
$6,600
$650
$958
$53,296
$996
$66

$87,526

P2
12 months
July 2025-June 2026

$16,560
$6,000
$2,880
$6,600
$350

S0
$53,296
$996
$66

$86,748

(a) If residing with parents the amount is reduced to $100/month. Renters insurance allowed.

(b) Includes gas, oil, maintenance, and insurance.

P3
11 months
June 2025-May 2026

$15,180
$5,500
$3,080
$6,050
$110
SO
$53,296
$1,118
$66

$84,400
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