THE MEDICAL COLLEGE OF WISCONSIN, INC TUITION AND FEES 2025-26

PHARMACY SCHOOL

	Class of 2028		Class of 2027		Class of 2026		
Tuition	\$	53,296.00	\$	53,296.00	'•	\$	53,296.00
PCOA		216.00		216.00			216.00
Experiential Education Fee		180.00		180.00			180.00
Student Services Fee		200.00		200.00			322.00
Pharmacy Student Alliance Fee		200.00		200.00			200.00
Technology Fee		200.00		200.00			200.00
Life/Disability Insurance *		66.00		66.00			66.00
Single Health Insurance **		5,208.96		5,208.96			5,208.96
Total Tuition and Fees	\$	59,566.96	\$	59,566.96		\$	59,688.96
One Half Total		29,783.48		29,783.48			29,844.48
Less One Half Tuition Deposit		(50.00)		-			-
First Installment Total	\$	29,733.48	\$	29,783.48	•	\$	29,844.48
Second Installment Total		29,733.48		29,783.48			29,844.48
TOTAL DUE AFTER DEPOSIT	\$	59,466.96	\$	59,566.96	:	\$	59,688.96

Notes:

Students are required to have laptops with certain specifications, which can be purchased and are not included in the amounts above.

The first installment of tuition and fees for all classes is due and payable on the last business day of month that the term starts, July 31, 2025. The second installment is due January 31.

A late payment fee of \$250 will be assessed for tuition paid after the due date.

9 Credits per term is considered full-time, anything less will be charged a per credit rate of \$904 per credit.

4/22/2025

^{*} Life/Disability insurance is mandatory.

^{**} The health insurance coverage can be waived upon submitting proof of coverage by a parent, spouse or private insurance. Additional plans are available for single+1, single+1+child, and family.

2025-2026 MCW - Doctor of Pharmacy	P1	P2	Р3
Standard Maintenance Budget	12 months	12 months	11 months
	July 2025-June 2026	July 2025-June 2026	June 2025-May 2026
Categories			
Rent/Utilities (a)	\$16,560	\$16,560	\$15,180
Food/Household	\$6,000	\$6,000	\$5,500
Transportation by Car (b)	\$2,400	\$2,880	\$3,080
Personal/Clothing/Recreation	\$6,600	\$6,600	\$6,050
Books, Equipment & Supplies	\$650	\$350	\$110
Computer Purchase	\$958	\$0	\$0
Tuition	\$53,296	\$53,296	\$53,296
Student Fees (mandatory)	\$996	\$996	\$1,118
Life & Disability Insurance (mandatory)	\$66	\$66	\$66
Yearly Total	\$87,526	\$86,748	\$84,400

⁽a) If residing with parents the amount is reduced to \$100/month. Renters insurance allowed.

⁽b) Includes gas, oil, maintenance, and insurance.